Cumbria Grand Wedding Tariff

Price List for 2023-2025

(All prices quoted are per person and are inclusive of VAT)

Wedding package	
Peak Season- March to September	£38
(Includes 3 course wedding breakfast & items listed	
in wedding package on page 4 of the brochure)	
01 0 10 1	
Winter Season- October to February	£35
(Includes 3 course wedding breakfast & items listed	
in wedding package on page 4 of the brochure)	
Drinks Packages	
(Detailed on page 7 of the brochure)	
The Lakeland	£19
The Bayside	£23
The Grand	£30
Corkage Charges	
(Per bottle)	
Wine	£6
Sparkling/Prosecco	£8
Champagne	£10
Evening Buffet	
Traditional	£10
Filled Rolls	£7
Pie & Peas	£7
Extras	
Canapes (3 per person)	£7
Children's Menu (3 course & drink)	£10

Cumbria Grand Hotel Weddings Standard Terms & Conditions

Booking & payment steps

No wedding booking date is guaranteed until a deposit of £500 has been paid.

We accept all major credit cards, cash & electronic bank transfers.

Cheque payments are not accepted.

The hotel reserves the right to cancel a booking at any time, if payment steps are not adhered to.

Numbers to be charged - Provisional numbers will be asked for at the time of booking and the hotel reserves the right to set a minimum number to be charged for the event. Final numbers MUST be provided 48 hours before the date of your event at the latest and this is what will be invoiced to you. Payment is then due by return.

Reduction in number of guests - Any cancellations after final numbers are agreed will be charged at the agreed individual rate unless minimum number charge is applicable.

Cancellation details & charges

Once you have received confirmation from the Hotel, should you then have to cancel your wedding, a charge will be made equivalent to any loss suffered by the hotel, as explained in the following conditions.

Cancellation Charges for events will be calculated as a % of the total booking value according to the following notice period given;

Loss of deposit if cancelled 6 weeks or more from event date. 50% of total booking value will be charged if cancelled 2-6 weeks from event date.

100% of total booking value will be charged if cancelled less than 2 weeks from event date.

Accommodation booked with weddings

Any accommodation bookings made for your wedding are separate from your event booking. The hotel will ask for individual guest deposits at the time they book accommodation. If you reserve a block of rooms (maximum is 5 rooms), please release any rooms back to us 4 weeks before the event date or possible charge will be applied.

Miscellaneous Terms & Conditions

Cancellation by the hotel. The hotel may cancel the booking:-

If payments are not made as per schedules above. If the hotel or any part of it is closed due to fire, flood, dispute with employees, alteration and decoration or by order of Public Authority.

If the customer becomes insolvent or enters into liquidation or receivership.

If the customer is more than 32 days in arrears with payment to the hotel of previously supplied services. If it might prejudice the reputation of the hotel.

Book out

The hotel has the right to out book any event/ accommodation to another local establishment of similar star rating or better standard.

The hotel must inform the client of this in writing at least two weeks in advance of the event date.

External company advice

Any advice given by the hotel regarding other events businesses or musical artists for example;

Singers, bands, discos, florists, is purely to assist in your planning.

The hotel accepts no liability in relation to these artists/ companies if directly hired by yourselves.

The customer must ensure that any hired act/performers electrical equipment is PAT tested and certificates are available to show this on request.

The customer must note that any articles deposited at reception during events such as gifts, cards etc. are at their own risk and no responsibility will be accepted by the hotel or management for loss or damage to the items.

We must point out that in the event of the hotels fire alarm sounding during any event held in the premises, it is company policy that the premises be immediately evacuated and fire service are called. No refund or compensation will be made to event clients should this occurrence happen.

Damage

The bride and groom are liable for the actions of their guests and for any damage caused to the building, fixtures and fittings and bedrooms will be addressed with them in such occurrence.

Any banners, flyers, photos or other items you wish to display on walls in the function rooms must be affixed with Blu-Tac or similar, Sellotape is not permitted.

Any damage to the hotel décor relating to non-compliance by bride/groom & guests will be invoiced.

Security

To comply with licensing regulations, for certain events the hotel reserves the right to employ SIA licensed door staff for the comfort of event attendees and other hotel residents.

PLEASE SIGN TO ACCEPT THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Date of wedding:
Bride signature & Print Name:
Direct signature of rime reame.
Groom Signature & Print Name:
Signing date:
Jigiinig datt.